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Section 1 - Bureau o f  Records ComDlete 

Docket No. 060430-TL Date Docketed: 06/01/2006 T i t l e :  P e t i t i o n  f o r  waiver o f  Rule 25-4.079(5), F.A.C., regarding 
prov is ion  o f  special ized Customer Premises Equipment (CPE) f o r  
lease o r  sa le  t o  hearing/speech impaired persons, by BellSouth 

Company: Bel lSouth Telecomnunications, I nc .  Te lecomn ica t i ons ,  I nc .  
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Docket No. 060430-TL Date Docketed: 06/01/2006 T i t l e :  P e t i t i o n  f o r  waiver o f  Rule 25-4.079(5), F.A.C., regarding 

Company: BellSouth Telecommunications, I n c .  Telecommunications, I n c .  
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Docket No.060430-TL Date Docketed: 06/01/2006 T i t l e :  P e t i t i o n  f o r  waiver o f  Rule 25-4.079(5), F .A .C . ,  regarding 
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lease o r  sa le  t o  hearing/speech impaired persons, by BellSouth 

07/18/2006 08/15/2006 
08/07/2006 09/05/2006 
08/31/2006 09/29/2006 

ED 1 DS I AR I CT ITW 

Proaram Module 

OPR S t a f f  

I 

S t a f f  Assianments 

X I I 

L Tan 

I I I I X 

S t a f f  Counsel 

OCRs (CMP) 

L Tan 

B Casey, R Moses 

Recommended assignments f o r  hearing 
and/or deciding t h i s  case: 

F u l l  Commission X Conmission Panel - 
Hearing Examiner - S t a f f  

Date f i l e d  w i t h  CCA: 06/22/2006 

I n i t i a l s  OPR 

- 

S t a f f  Counsel 

Section 3 - Chairman ComDletes 

WARNING: THIS  SCHEDULE I S  AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT 
TT I S  TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 

111 Current CASR rev i s ion  l e v e l  

Due Dates 

Previous Current 

2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 

10. 
11. 
12. 
13 .  
14. 
1 5 .  
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 
30. 
31. 
32. 
33. 
34. 
35.  
36. 
37. 
38. 
39. 

1. FAW Not ice Published I SAME I 06/16/2006 
S t a f f  Recomnendation I 07/06/2006 I 08/03/2006 

~ 

I I 
I 

I 

I I 
I I 

I I 

- Hearing Off icerCs) 
Commi ssioners I Hrg I S t a f f  I 

Assignments are as fo l lows: 

ALL I ED I DS I AR I CT I TW 
Exam 

Preheari ng O f f i c e r  

I Commissioners I ADM 



h 

STATE OF FLORIDA 
COMMISSIONERS: 

J. TERRY DEASON 
ISILIO AMGA DIRECTOR 

KATRMA J. TEW 

DIVISION OF THE COMMISSION CLERK & 

BLANCA S .  BAYO 
LISA POLAK EDGAR, CHAIRMAN ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 

(850)413-6770 (CLERK) MATTHEW M. CARTER I1 (850) 413-6330 (ADMIN) 

June 2,2006 

Manuel A. Gurdian, Esquire 
BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc. 
150 South Monroe Street, Suite 400 
Tallahassee, Florida 32301-1556 

Re: Docket No. 060430-TL 

Dear Mr. Gurdian: 

This will acknowledge receipt of a petition for waiver of Rule 25-4.079(5), F.A.C., regarding 
provision of specialized Customer Premises Equipment (CPE) for lease or sale to hearingspeech 
impaired persons, by BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc., which was filed in this office on June 1, 
2006, and assigned the above-referenced docket number. Appropriate staff members will be advised. 

Mediation may be available to resolve any dispute in this docket. If mediation is conducted, it 
does not affect a substantially interested person's right to an administrative hearing. For more 
information, contact the Office of General Counsel at (850) 413-6248 or FAX (850) 413-7180. 
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